Online Counselling for FMG's Internship JULY, 2025 - Other State Merit List

Rank

Application
Number

Name

Date of
Birth

NBE
Score

PCB%age
Aggregate

BIO%age

College
Allotted

202503413

ARPITA
PRASAD

12/12/1999

204

282.00

93.00

National
Institute of
Medical
Science &
Research,
Jaipur

202503479

VEDIKA

12/01/1999

184

245.00

92.00

Dr. SS Tantia
Medical
College
Hospital &
Research
Centre, Sri
Ganganagar

202503461

ROWTHU
SURYA
MANIKANTA

31/05/1999

177

291.99

96.66

Vyas Medical
College and
Hospital,
Jodhpur

202503481

AMIT KUMAR
PARMAR

20/02/1993

176

249.00

70.00

Dr. SS Tantia
Medical
College
Hospital &
Research
Centre, Sri
Ganganagar

202503422

AKASH
YADAV

08/05/2000

174

245.00

87.00

National
Institute of
Medical
Science &
Research,
Jaipur

202503460

KOTHAMASU
DEEPAK

25/02/2001

173

276.80

91.60

Vyas Medical
College and
Hospital,
Jodhpur

202503447

RITIKA
CHAUHAN

14/04/2000

171

212.00

87.00

JIET Medical
College And

** The choices opted by candidate were filled at higher merit

* Any false information is liable to legal punishment and immediate cancellation of allocation.

* This is a computer generated statement, no need of physical signature.

NOTE: THE ALLOCATION OF THE SEATS IS ON THE BASIS OF INFORMATION
SUBMITTED BY APPLICANT. THE APPLICANT NEED TO REPORT TO ALLOCATED
COLLEGE WITHIN SPECIFIED TIMELINES FOR THEIR DOCUMENT VERIFICATION AND
FURTHER FORMALITIES. FAILING TO WHICH THE ALLOCATION SHALL STAND
CANCELLED.
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Application Name Date of NBE | PCB%age
Number Birth Score | Aggregate

College

Rank Allotted

BIO%age

Hospital,
Jodhpur

Dr. SS Tantia
Medical
College

8 202503464 | SHIVANI 16/07/1996 | 166 189.00 65.00 Hospital &
Research
Centre, Sri
Ganganagar

Dr. SS Tantia
Medical
POOJA College

9 202503453 | MAHIJA 12/08/1999 | 162 208.33 88.33 Hospital &
KUMAR Research
Centre, Sri
Ganganagar

JIET Medical
College And
Hospital,
Jodhpur

10 202503415 | RAGINIJAIN 25/07/1999 | 160 255.00 90.00

Dr. SS Tantia
Medical
College

11 202503456 |NEHA PATEL 15/01/1998 | 159 270.00 87.00 Hospital &
Research
Centre, Sri
Ganganagar

Dr. SS Tantia
Medical
PALVI College
12 202503459 01/03/1996 | 159 224.00 83.00 Hospital &

SHARMA

Research

Centre, Sri
Ganganagar

13 202503455 | SUMIT DUHAN | 03/03/1998 | 157 208.00 76.00 | Dr. SS Tantia
Medical
College
Hospital &

** The choices opted by candidate were filled at higher merit

* Any false information is liable to legal punishment and immediate cancellation of allocation.

* This is a computer generated statement, no need of physical signature.

NOTE: THE ALLOCATION OF THE SEATS IS ON THE BASIS OF INFORMATION
SUBMITTED BY APPLICANT. THE APPLICANT NEED TO REPORT TO ALLOCATED
COLLEGE WITHIN SPECIFIED TIMELINES FOR THEIR DOCUMENT VERIFICATION AND
FURTHER FORMALITIES. FAILING TO WHICH THE ALLOCATION SHALL STAND
CANCELLED.
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Application Name Date of NBE | PCB%age
Number Birth Score | Aggregate

College

Rank Allotted

BIO%age

Research
Centre, Sri
Ganganagar

Sudha Medical
14 202503454 KARAN 19/08/1998 | 157 191.00 60.00 College and
KUMAR :
Hospital, Kota

Dr. SS Tantia
Medical
College

15 202503451 | TANVI 25/10/1999 | 156 274.00 92.00 Hospital &
Research
Centre, Sri
Ganganagar

Sudha Medical
16 | 202503450 |LOMESH 13/02/1997 | 156 | 235.00 89.00 | College and
SHARMA :
Hospital, Kota

Pacific Medical
College &

17 202503452 | NIKITA 25/04/2001 | 156 215.00 76.00 Hospital, Bhilo
ka Bedla,
Udaipur

Sudha Medical
18 202503429 |RITIK MALIK | 10/01/2001 | 156 162.00 60.00 College and
Hospital, Kota

Dr. SS Tantia
Medical
College

19 202503482 | SHALINI 14/08/1999 | 155 224.00 88.00 Hospital &
Research
Centre, Sri
Ganganagar

20 202503463 | SHWETA 14/02/1999 | 155 185.00 61.00 Dr. SS Tantia
Medical
College
Hospital &
Research

** The choices opted by candidate were filled at higher merit

* Any false information is liable to legal punishment and immediate cancellation of allocation.

* This is a computer generated statement, no need of physical signature.

NOTE: THE ALLOCATION OF THE SEATS IS ON THE BASIS OF INFORMATION
SUBMITTED BY APPLICANT. THE APPLICANT NEED TO REPORT TO ALLOCATED
COLLEGE WITHIN SPECIFIED TIMELINES FOR THEIR DOCUMENT VERIFICATION AND
FURTHER FORMALITIES. FAILING TO WHICH THE ALLOCATION SHALL STAND
CANCELLED.
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Rank

Application
Number

Name

Date of
Birth

NBE
Score

PCB%age
Aggregate

BIO%age

College
Allotted

Centre, Sri
Ganganagar

21

202503466

AYUSH
SHARMA

21/07/1998

155

172.00

55.00

Sudha Medical
College and
Hospital, Kota

22

202503476

AAYUSHI JAT

15/12/1999

154

262.00

86.00

Pacific Institute
of Medical
Sciences,
Umarda,
Udaipur

23

202503441

KALPIT
SHARMA

26/08/2000

154

259.00

84.00

Sudha Medical
College and
Hospital, Kota

24

202503473

FARHAN
AHMAD

05/06/1998

154

233.00

76.00

JIET Medical
College And
Hospital,
Jodhpur

25

202503468

SAURABH
BHARDWAIJ

17/03/1999

154

210.00

63.00

Dr. SS Tantia
Medical
College
Hospital &
Research
Centre, Sri
Ganganagar

26

202503426

SWATI

11/06/2001

153

243.00

81.00

Vyas Medical
College and
Hospital,
Jodhpur

27

202503440

PANKAJ
GOYAL

11/12/1998

151

256.00

92.00

Sudha Medical
College and
Hospital, Kota

28

202503458

VARSHA

04/08/1997

150

213.00

72.00

Dr. SS Tantia
Medical
College
Hospital &
Research

** The choices opted by candidate were filled at higher merit

* Any false information is liable to legal punishment and immediate cancellation of allocation.

* This is a computer generated statement, no need of physical signature.

NOTE: THE ALLOCATION OF THE SEATS IS ON THE BASIS OF INFORMATION
SUBMITTED BY APPLICANT. THE APPLICANT NEED TO REPORT TO ALLOCATED
COLLEGE WITHIN SPECIFIED TIMELINES FOR THEIR DOCUMENT VERIFICATION AND
FURTHER FORMALITIES. FAILING TO WHICH THE ALLOCATION SHALL STAND
CANCELLED.
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Rank

Application
Number

Name

Date of
Birth

NBE
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PCB%age
Aggregate

BIO%age

College
Allotted

Centre, Sri
Ganganagar

29

202503449

PRAVESHIKA

13/02/1997

150

205.00

68.00

Dr. SS Tantia
Medical
College
Hospital &
Research
Centre, Sri
Ganganagar

30

202503408

VIJAY
RAMARAJU
SEKAR

16/01/1997

150

204.50

69.00

Vyas Medical
College and
Hospital,
Jodhpur

31

202503409

MOHAMMAD

ARBAAZ
KHAN

24/01/1999

150

153.00

52.00

Dr. SS Tantia
Medical
College
Hospital &
Research
Centre, Sri
Ganganagar

** The choices opted by candidate were filled at higher merit

* Any false information is liable to legal punishment and immediate cancellation of allocation.

* This is a computer generated statement, no need of physical signature.

NOTE: THE ALLOCATION OF THE SEATS IS ON THE BASIS OF INFORMATION
SUBMITTED BY APPLICANT. THE APPLICANT NEED TO REPORT TO ALLOCATED
COLLEGE WITHIN SPECIFIED TIMELINES FOR THEIR DOCUMENT VERIFICATION AND
FURTHER FORMALITIES. FAILING TO WHICH THE ALLOCATION SHALL STAND
CANCELLED.




