Rank	Application Number	Name	Date of Birth	NBE Score	PCB%age Aggregate	BIO%age	College Allotted
1	202503413	ARPITA PRASAD	12/12/1999	204	282.00	93.00	National Institute of Medical Science & Research, Jaipur
2	202503479	VEDIKA	12/01/1999	184	245.00	92.00	Dr. SS Tantia Medical College Hospital & Research Centre, Sri Ganganagar
3	202503461	ROWTHU SURYA MANIKANTA	31/05/1999	177	291.99	96.66	Vyas Medical College and Hospital, Jodhpur
4	202503481	AMIT KUMAR PARMAR	20/02/1993	176	249.00	70.00	Dr. SS Tantia Medical College Hospital & Research Centre, Sri Ganganagar
5	202503422	AKASH YADAV	08/05/2000	174	245.00	87.00	National Institute of Medical Science & Research, Jaipur
6	202503460	KOTHAMASU DEEPAK	25/02/2001	173	276.80	91.60	Vyas Medical College and Hospital, Jodhpur
7	202503447	RITIKA CHAUHAN	14/04/2000	171	212.00	87.00	JIET Medical College And

<sup>\*\*</sup> The choices opted by candidate were filled at higher merit

<sup>\*</sup> Any false information is liable to legal punishment and immediate cancellation of allocation.

<sup>\*</sup> This is a computer generated statement, no need of physical signature.

Rank	Application Number	Name	Date of Birth	NBE Score	PCB%age Aggregate	BIO%age	College Allotted
							Hospital, Jodhpur
8	202503464	SHIVANI	16/07/1996	166	189.00	65.00	Dr. SS Tantia Medical College Hospital & Research Centre, Sri Ganganagar
9	202503453	POOJA MAHIJA KUMAR	12/08/1999	162	208.33	88.33	Dr. SS Tantia Medical College Hospital & Research Centre, Sri Ganganagar
10	202503415	RAGINI JAIN	25/07/1999	160	255.00	90.00	JIET Medical College And Hospital, Jodhpur
11	202503456	NEHA PATEL	15/01/1998	159	270.00	87.00	Dr. SS Tantia Medical College Hospital & Research Centre, Sri Ganganagar
12	202503459	PALVI SHARMA	01/03/1996	159	224.00	83.00	Dr. SS Tantia Medical College Hospital & Research Centre, Sri Ganganagar
13	202503455	SUMIT DUHAN	03/03/1998	157	208.00	76.00	Dr. SS Tantia Medical College Hospital &

<sup>\*\*</sup> The choices opted by candidate were filled at higher merit

<sup>\*</sup> Any false information is liable to legal punishment and immediate cancellation of allocation.

<sup>\*</sup> This is a computer generated statement, no need of physical signature.

Rank	Application Number	Name	Date of Birth	NBE Score	PCB%age Aggregate	BIO%age	College Allotted
							Research Centre, Sri Ganganagar
14	202503454	KARAN KUMAR	19/08/1998	157	191.00	60.00	Sudha Medical College and Hospital, Kota
15	202503451	TANVI	25/10/1999	156	274.00	92.00	Dr. SS Tantia Medical College Hospital & Research Centre, Sri Ganganagar
16	202503450	LOMESH SHARMA	13/02/1997	156	235.00	89.00	Sudha Medical College and Hospital, Kota
17	202503452	NIKITA	25/04/2001	156	215.00	76.00	Pacific Medical College & Hospital, Bhilo ka Bedla, Udaipur
18	202503429	RITIK MALIK	10/01/2001	156	162.00	60.00	Sudha Medical College and Hospital, Kota
19	202503482	SHALINI	14/08/1999	155	224.00	88.00	Dr. SS Tantia Medical College Hospital & Research Centre, Sri Ganganagar
20	202503463	SHWETA	14/02/1999	155	185.00	61.00	Dr. SS Tantia Medical College Hospital & Research

<sup>\*\*</sup> The choices opted by candidate were filled at higher merit

<sup>\*</sup> Any false information is liable to legal punishment and immediate cancellation of allocation.

<sup>\*</sup> This is a computer generated statement, no need of physical signature.

Rank	Application Number	Name	Date of Birth	NBE Score	PCB%age Aggregate	BIO%age	College Allotted
							Centre, Sri Ganganagar
21	202503466	AYUSH SHARMA	21/07/1998	155	172.00	55.00	Sudha Medical College and Hospital, Kota
22	202503476	AAYUSHI JAT	15/12/1999	154	262.00	86.00	Pacific Institute of Medical Sciences, Umarda, Udaipur
23	202503441	KALPIT SHARMA	26/08/2000	154	259.00	84.00	Sudha Medical College and Hospital, Kota
24	202503473	FARHAN AHMAD	05/06/1998	154	233.00	76.00	JIET Medical College And Hospital, Jodhpur
25	202503468	SAURABH BHARDWAJ	17/03/1999	154	210.00	63.00	Dr. SS Tantia Medical College Hospital & Research Centre, Sri Ganganagar
26	202503426	SWATI	11/06/2001	153	243.00	81.00	Vyas Medical College and Hospital, Jodhpur
27	202503440	PANKAJ GOYAL	11/12/1998	151	256.00	92.00	Sudha Medical College and Hospital, Kota
28	202503458	VARSHA	04/08/1997	150	213.00	72.00	Dr. SS Tantia Medical College Hospital & Research

<sup>\*\*</sup> The choices opted by candidate were filled at higher merit

<sup>\*</sup> Any false information is liable to legal punishment and immediate cancellation of allocation.

<sup>\*</sup> This is a computer generated statement, no need of physical signature.

Rank	Application Number	Name	Date of Birth	NBE Score	PCB%age Aggregate	BIO%age	College Allotted
							Centre, Sri Ganganagar
29	202503449	PRAVESHIKA	13/02/1997	150	205.00	68.00	Dr. SS Tantia Medical College Hospital & Research Centre, Sri Ganganagar
30	202503408	VIJAY RAMARAJU SEKAR	16/01/1997	150	204.50	69.00	Vyas Medical College and Hospital, Jodhpur
31	202503409	MOHAMMAD ARBAAZ KHAN	24/01/1999	150	153.00	52.00	Dr. SS Tantia Medical College Hospital & Research Centre, Sri Ganganagar

<sup>\*\*</sup> The choices opted by candidate were filled at higher merit

<sup>\*</sup> Any false information is liable to legal punishment and immediate cancellation of allocation.

<sup>\*</sup> This is a computer generated statement, no need of physical signature.